In accordance with

Rule 7.71 of th

InL;:Ivencyo(Eng;and & W U 1 5

wele Rues1006%  Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a

™

Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986. Wlndlng up by the court
— "

<

@

14

2 *AAB7ZMIM*

R A5 19/08/2021 #120

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company mmber [0 [4 [0 [8[7[0[5]6

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |A & J Machine Ltd

bold black capitals.

I Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Alec
Surname Pillmoor

r Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | Two Humber Quays

Street ] Wellington Street West

[

Post town [ Hull

County/Region

r
oot [W[U[1 [ [2[BIN]

Country l

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street |

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

|
Posicode Frﬁrrrrf

Country

04/17 Version 1.0

ke

04831702



WU15

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a winding up by the court

Liquidator’s release

Did any of the creditors object to the liquidator’s release?
O Yes '
No

7 |

Date of final account

Date

ils B8 [2lol2lr

Final account

The final account is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

K02

o

Signature date

T GE EhER

04/17 Version 1.0




WU15

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a winding up by the court

HPresenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Comactname - A ndrew Nalliah

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

comenymame RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP

Address

25 Farringdon Street

Post town

London

|
|
|
|

County/Region

gf_ﬁﬁﬁﬁrﬁﬁﬁ

‘DX

Telephone

0203 201 8000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0

04031703



A & J Machine Ltd
(In Liquidation)

Liquidator's Abstract of Receipts & Payments
From 26 October 2009 To 18 August 2021

Statement
of Affairs
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Book Debts 1,096.88
ISA WRITE OFFS (22.00)
Bank Interest Net of Tax 97.80
Recovery of Property/Preferences 135,155.00
136,327.68
COST OF REALISATIONS
O.R. Remuneration 1,470.00
ISA Quarterly Charges 924.00
DTI Cheque Fees 13.55
ISA Banking Fee 14,362.51
Petitioners Costs 2,110.86
Bordereau Premium 93.00
Office Holders Fees 28,500.00
Land Registry 18.00
Agents/Valuers Fees 107.50
Legal Fees 39,101.83
Legal Disbursements 20,934.73
ATE Insurance premium 20,732.80
Statutory Advertising 169.20
IPS Fees 28.84
Bank Charges 44.00
(128,610.82)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(214,093.50) Trade & Expense Creditors 7,716.86
(7,716.86)
(214,093.50) 0.00
REPRESENTED BY
NIL
-Alec Pillmoor
Liquidator
Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 5.02 17 August 2021 11:10



:g TC%O;CianfS‘ with  In the High Court, Royal Courts of Justice No 12807 of 2009
ule 7. o) e

Insolvency (England A & J Machine Ltd in Liquidation

& Wales) Rules 2016 . ) L.

& Section 146 of the Alec Pillmoor appointed as Liquidator on 26 October 2009

Insolvency Act 1986

Notice on Liquidator vacating office

Notice is hereby given of the following matters:

(a) that it appears to the Liquidator that the administration of the liquidation is for practical purposes complete;
(b) that the Liquidator has given notice to the creditors pursuant to section 146(4) Insolvency Act 1986;

(c) thét a copy of the Liquidator's final account is attached to this notice; and
)

(d) that none of the company's creditors objected to the Liquidator's release.

Dated 18 August2021

Signed

Alec Pillmoor
Liquidator

Name, address & contact details of Liquidator

Primary Office Holder

Alec Pillmoor :

RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP

Two Humber Quays, Wellington Street West, Hull,
HU1 2BN

Tel: 01482 607200

Email: Hull.CreditorServices@bakertilly.co.uk
IP Number: 007243

ADP/AJN/TN/DXW/966967/31/ALL 1530 ﬁg

04811104



ONILINSNOD | XV | Lianv
QOOLSYHIANN DNIZF 40 ¥3IMOd FHL

1202 ¥sSnbny g1 OL 600 ¥IFOLO0 9Z AOI¥3d IHL HOH
INNODJV TV¥NI4 S, d0L1vdiNolT]

NOILYAINOIT NI AL7 INIHOVA [ B V

uuuuuuuu




SISK[BUE aWI) JusWjuiodde-150g

dl

AJewiwins sjuawAed pue sjdiaoay

ol

Gionewojul AIoJniers vV

saoipuaddy

QT SoSUSOXS PUE SIS00 "S85} SIOIEpINDI

G "PUSPINID PUE SWIE SIONpaI)

GOWEpINbI| 9u} JO 8INS0[

UONEpINbI| a4y JO 1onpuoy)
N ................................................................................................................................. %%
suonosag

Sjusju0n

LZS050N0EE L ONMTAD/LI6996/MXA/HTINIV/IAY
1202 1snbny gy

NABIO Y MMM
ajisqam 118y} Je PaJEo0| 3q UBD UYdiym ‘s8s5900.d ADUBA|OSUI JuaIaylp 3y} uo aduepinb
|esauab paonpoud osje aney ‘gy ‘Apoq apeJ; s,ucissajoud Jey) 8jou 0) ysim osje Aew NoA

ssa20.d uoniepinbi ayj uo asuepinb jesauag

“Ajjigel| jleuosiad Jnoypm pue Auedwo? ayj Jo sjuabe se joe sojepinbi sy "podas siy)

Ul PaUIBJUOD UOIJELUIOUI JO JNSAI B SB WOlj pauleljal 10 Udye)} UOIIO. JO UOoIsIdap Aue Jo }nsal

e se Buisue Janaosjeym Ajjiqel| Aue ydaase 477 Aosiapy Buunionisay NSy Jou Jojepinbi

ay} JayuaN -asodind sayjo Aue 1o uoisinoid jgap peq Aue 10} siseq ay) Se pasn aq Jou p|noys
Aay] 's1s02 [euciippe pue uoISIA3) 0) }03lgns aq Aew pue aAlelIsn||l 3Je SI0}IPaId J0j SBWOIINO
pajewnsa Auy ‘Auedwo) sy} Ul 1S818)ul {BISUBUI JO }GaP AUE O} UOIIB[S. UI UOISIDP JUSWISSAUI
Aue wioyul 03 Jo ‘asodind Jayjo Aue jo 1oadsas ul asn 1o) pasedaid uaaq jou sey podal siy -

‘})sanbais uo g|qejieae ale

yoIym Jo sa1dod ‘panssi uaaq aney jey) spodas snoinaid Aue yim uoiounfuod ul peal aq pinoys
1| "uonepinbi ay) Jo ssa1b0id ay) 0} Buije|as uonewIojUI YIm S10)pald apiaoid 0} uone|siba)
JuBA3[24 @Y} JO sjuswalinbal Aioiniess ayy yim A|ldwod o) Ajajos paiedaid uaaq sey podas syl

uonesredaid jo siseg

002409 28710 ‘IPL

NgZ LNH ‘IINH

‘1saM 192418 uojbuliapn ‘sAenp) Jaquinge om |
d17 Aosiapy Buunjonnsay NSY

Joouwlj|id o3l

002209 ¢8v1L0‘18L

NEzZ LNH ‘lINH

‘1S9 192415 uojbulapn ‘sAenp) Jaquiny om )
d711 Aosiapy Buuniongsey WSy

yeljjleN maipuy

Ja6euely asen JapIoH 2210 Mewnd

‘248 podal SIy} YlIm UOIIOBULOoD Ul INSY 1B SJOBIU0D A3y ay |

s|iejap }oeju0)

NOILONAOYLNI



‘Auedwo? ay; Jo Jojepinbiy aj0s aweossq

‘loowjid 991V ‘| ‘210Z JaquianoN €z paiep Biagpjos abpnp snouoH siH jo JaplJo Aq ‘Ajjeury
‘Auedwo)

3y} Jo s10)epinbiT] JUIOL SB UBDUNQ WEIIAL PUB [[BYSIEIN Y)Y pade|das ‘Joowlijid 99|V ‘|

pue uesung WeNjIpA Uloqg ‘710z ABN 91 pajep sualysg wmc.i, INCUOH SiH J0 Jap10 Jayun} e Ag
‘ueoun( welip pue abing yeles jo aoe(d ul Auedwo) ay)

JO siojepinbi Juior Se paINISqNs a1am ||BYSIEN UNISY PUB uBdUNg WEI|IA ‘€ LOZ Jaquiasaq €1
pajep AlsiBay jousig spaan ‘uolsialg Assoueys ‘aonsnr Jo Hnod UbIH ay) Jo Japio Jayuny e Ag

‘uesunq weljp pue abing yeseg Aq siojepinbi juior se paoe|dal

a19M UBdUN(] WEIN|IN PUB 3JoW|iyd ueyleuor ‘010z AN 9Z palep suaiyag abpnr unouoH siH
0 1api0 Ag ‘Auedwo) ayy jo siojepinbi juior se pajuiodde a1am uedunq Weljjip pue aiow|iyd
ueyleUOr ‘600¢ 4290100 9z UO paweu anoge ay) jsuiebe spew sem 1apiQ dn Buipuipy v

Jojepinbiq ul abueyn

‘Al@iesedas UMOYS SWOSNY pue anuanay NH WOy 0 0} anp junowe AUB Yyim ‘| YA
J0 19U umoys a.e sjuawdhed pue sidisoay ‘paydejie si sjuswdhed pue sydiadal jo Aewwns v

sjuawfed pue sydiasay

"ased ay) BuIsojo 0} uonejal Ul siajjew aanessiuwpe ejauab .

pue ‘saiued 15yj0 pue si0)paJsd o} spodal Buinssi pue Buimaines ‘Bunedaid .
‘yiom jo sauobajen Jayjo 0} ejgeIngule Jou aduapuodsaliod aunnol yim Buiesp .
‘ONINH Wouy soueleso xe} Buiyeas Buipnioul ‘siepew uonexe) jesousb .

‘saiped
JUBABISJ JBYI0 UYlM puB ‘UNo) pue asnoH saluedwo? je uonejuswnoop Aojnjels jo Buly -

‘sjunoooe sjuswied pue sydiaoai jo uoesedald pue spiodas Buusiysed Jo adueusjuleW -

04831706

LZSOPONOEE L ONMTIND/LI6996/MXTHTINIY/LAY
120z tsnbny g1

‘spiooal uawsabeuew aseo pasuaindwoo Gunepdn pue Buuigluiew .

‘Abajesns pue Buiuueld ases Buiobuo ‘smainal ased olpouad .

‘si0s1ape Aued pay) yum asuspuodsaliod Buiobuo .

‘suone|nBal Buuapune| Asuowi-jjue pue |esIy}d 0 uolelapisuod buiobuo .

:papnjoul pouiad 8y} ul SUOpP YJOAA

‘Ajaanoaya pue Apuaioye pabeuew s| ased ay) Jey) ainsua o) pue aoioeld }saq ‘uone|sibaj
Aq pasinbai s1nq sioppald 0} uinjal [BloUBLY B Ul YNSal Ajjensn jou saop som Buimolio) ay

sJa)jew Juawabeuew ased pue Lioynjeyg
"YUM Jjeap uaaq aney siapew annebisaaul ||y
suoljebiysanu)

‘pasijeal 8q 0} S}J9SSE JaYuNny Ou alJe aJay |

'610¢
fuenuer ;7 uo paniadal Ajlenjuana asam spund ‘ssacoud (ebaf pajoesjold pue }noiyip e swedaq

yoiym pred aq o} spuny ayy 4oy J0}0a11Q 3y} ansind o} pey am pue 710z (udy € Aq paniadal jou
a1am spuny ay} ‘Ajlsleunpoun 210z IMdy € 21048G J0 UC paAledal aq 0) pajoadxa aJam spund

"GG1'GE L3 O} pajyunowe siy] "sisoo jeba| snid
000'G93 j0 uonepinbi ay) ol JuswAed wns dwn| e 104 apIAcid JUBWBINSS BY} JO SWIB) BY |

“10}0311J 3y} Yyim payoeas sem Juawsas e ‘sbuuesy unos |essaas Buipnjoul
‘ssaooud |ebs| Ayjbua| e 1aye pue wiel sy} ansind 0} SI0}01j0S SHIBYoSSoS) pajulodde |-

“Junoooe
jyueq s,Auedwor) ay) woyy wiy o3 pred saluow Jo 10adsal ui Jojoanq ay) jsuiebe uonoe jo ybu e
pey Jojepinbi ay) Jey} payiusp! | ‘suoioesuel) Juapadajue ojul suonebisanut Aw Jo ynsal e sy

suoljdoesued) Juapadajuy

‘a|qeIan0d8.!
SE JJO USljlUM US3q Sey adue|eq ay) pue pajoadxa ale SpUaPIAIP JaYLN, ON ‘PUSPIAIP

10 Aem Aq 88°960" L 3 POSI|ESI 3ABY 9M 3)ep O} PUB SIOJRJISILIWLPY dADadsal 8y} O} swied
PaIND3SUN By} JO S[IRJSP PAJILIGNS | "UOREJISILILUPY Ul 818M SISWO)SND Ylog ‘Ajlsjeunyopun

"SJaW0}SND OM] O} UOIE[3] Ul SPIOD3)
pue s)00q 3y} Jad /19'G93 40 S1qap ¥oog pey Auedwo) ayy Japio dn Buipuim ay) jo alep ay} Iy

s10}q9Q
$}asse JO uonesijeay

NOILvAINOIT 3HL 40 19NANOD




LZS0P0N0EE L ONMTAD/LIE996/MXT/HTINIV/IdaY
120z isnbny g1

‘saluedwo?) Jo Jelsibay ay) yim juswajels pue Junodde jeuly ay) saly
Jojepinbi ay) Jaye syjuow sa1yy Ajjesnewolne (3SIxa 0} asead) panjossip aq |im Auedwo?) sy

‘asea|al siy uielqo pue
201}J0 3jedeA [|IM Jojepinbi By} moy se [jam se uoljepinbi| 3y} jo aINsojo 3y} jo oadsal ul sybu
SI0)paId suieidxa aonou siy “payoene st dn punom Ajny ale siieye sAuedwo? ayl jey) aoioN

uonepinbiq ayj jJo ainso|n

NOILVAINOIT 3HL 40 3d4NSO10



(2

04831707

LZSOPON0EE LONMTAD/LIB69I6/MXAIHA/NIY/IaY
120z 1snbny g1

‘pred usaq
SBY PUBPIAIP B 2J3UM SBSED UO HIOM SIY} WO} UINJal [BIDUBUL 101Ul UB dALap AjUO SIONpal)

‘sasodind puapiaip pue Bunoa Joy Ajjesausb
swie|d SI0}Ipalo Jo uonesipnipe o} uoiejas ut suonebijgo aane|siba) ay) ypm Buihjdwos
pue swie(d jo uonoalas 10 aouejdasse ayy Bulpn|oul ‘SWied SI0)PaID JO UCHEISPISUOD e

‘s||e2 suoyda|a} pue 2ouspuodsaliod yum Buiieaq e

"SWIE[O ,SI0}PAID PINDSSUN JO SINPAYDS JO SOUBUBJUIBIA e

‘pred 8q 0} PUSPIAIP & 3jqeus 0} AIBSSa0auU OS|B SBM }| “PauLIojul Jday 2I8m SI0HPaId aINsua
o} pue aonoeud 1saq ‘uone|siba) yum Aldwos o} pouad sy} ul suop sem xJom Buimo|io) ay |

uoIIeIIUNWWOD I0}IP3LD)

‘uonepinbij ay) Jo sasuadxa pue s1soo ay) Buiked 1oy ‘pajesc|je 1o pasn ‘panquisip
usaq Apealje aney pasijeas spuny ay) asneosaq pred aq ||Im puspIAIp Jayuny oN ‘sebleyd’
J19Y) Y)IM SOUBPIOIJE Ul ‘9A0QE 9JqE) 8U} UM 9oueplodde ul pied usaq aaey SpuspIA(

sjuawed puapialg

‘swilejo painoasun ay) Huiealbe pue Bunesipnipe uayeuapun sem YIom
‘pouad ay) ul ‘Ajuanbasuon ‘s10)paId paindasun 0) pied Sem puspIAIp B ‘SA0QE N0 J3S Sy

*JO}Ipa10 JO SSepD Jenoiued jey; o) spew
Buiaq puapiaip e Jo pooyuayl e sem asay) ji paasbe aq Ajuo Ajlensn pjnom swie|d SIo)pal)

swie|d Jo Juawaalby

1202 ke £ Jayiurdgoe | 85°0L2'252 SI0}IpaId palndssun
(000.3)
pied ayeq (3) pred pamo

syoadsoud puapiaiq

SANZAIAI dNV SNIV1O .Sd011d340




"MOJa( JNO }as ale Sa)eJ JuaLIND 3y} JO S|ie}dg "Painoul a1am Aayy ajep ay) Je Buljeaaad
sajes ay} Je ‘sasuadxa ,z Aobaje), ayy Jo uswded ay} panoidde Apog Buinoiddy Jueasiay ay

"8)e)sd Aouanjosul ay)

woy pied Buiaq aiojaq Apog Buinoiddy Jueaa|ay ay) jo jeaoidde oyloads ay} ainbas sasuadxa
asay] sasuadxa ,z Aioba)e), se pajeas) os|e ale ‘}saldjul ue sey a}eiosse Aue 10 ‘wiy ‘Jap|oH
2040 38U} Jeys saied apisino 0} sjuswhed 'S}S02 pajedo||e 10 PAJeYs JO JUSW|3 UB 3pn|dul
Aeuwl jeyy Jo ‘uone|ndjed 1o uoleoyuap! asioald Jo ajgeded Jou ale ydiym S}S00 ale asay |

sasuadxa z liobaje)n

19118 0 el
€ 0 abejsogd
691 0 Buisianpy Aioinjels
zol'se 0 sos) |eba
GE6'0C 0 syuswoasInsqip jeba
81 0 $39) yaueag Ausibay pued
€6 0 puog
€€.L'0¢ 0 wniwald soueinsu| 31y
801 0 $99} sianjep /sjusaby
(3) pouad (3) porewnss

Ul paunou| |elol asuadxa j0 adA .

‘pred
Buiaq o} soud Apog Buiroiddy jueasiay ayy jo |eaosdde annbal Jou pip Aay . ‘ajeisa Aouaajosul
ay) 0} a|geynuap! Ajjeoydads sadlABs |eludpIdUl Jo saliddns jeusa)xs asudwod asay |

sasuadxa | Aobajen

LZS0H0N0EE LONMTND/LIBIQE/MXALHAINIY/IIAY
120z 1snbny g4

"Junoooe sjuswdied pue s)diadal payoepe
2y} ul umoys ale pied sjunowy ‘pouad ay} Ul painNdul asoy} JO s|iejap yum 1ayjabol mojaq
o 1as ase Jojepinbi ay} Aq paunoul 8q 0} pajewisa a1am ey} sasuadxa pue sjsod |ejo) ay |

$)S09 |euoissajosd pue sasuadxy

JJO UBJJUM 34 [|IM SISO0 3SaY ] "SI0)PaId yjim suodal pue
saoijou Jo Buijy ay} 0} pajwy jou Ing Buipnjoul aseos ay) Buiso ul sisjew |enpisal o Joadsal
Ul 'SIyL "paundul aq (M 00G L3 JO 2INSOJO O} SIS0 [BUOHIPPE Jey) sajedionue Jojepinbi] 8y

ainso|) 0} $)509

junoooe sjuawdied pue sydiadal payoeye
3y} ul jno 13s aJe pied syunowy "00S'8ZF JO 99} |BJO) B O} Paflijua 2104319y} Sem tojepinbry ay .

‘palInaul st }S09 ay) uaym bujeaaud
sajes ay} je ‘uonepinbi sy} jo asuadxa ue se Auedwo) ay} Jo S}9SSE 3y} JO N0
1vA snid sjuswasingsip z AioBajed melp o} pasuioyine aq |(eys siojepinbijayijey) -

"00G'823 0} pajwi| Inq S}s02 awy J1dyy uodn
paseq (L YA snid) uogesaunuwial Jidy) melp 0} pasuoyine aq ||eys siojepinbiy juior
au} /1L0Z YDJBN 8Z UO S10}pald 0} papinoid ajewnsa 99} ay) yum aoueplodde urjey) e

:passed asam suonn|osal 895 Buimo|ioy sy 210z (udy 82 UO pIaY sioupald jo Bunasw ey
$99} JO siseq

sasuadxa pue s}s09 ‘saay Juawjuioddy }sod

‘sasuadxa ,z Aiobaie), ‘sjqeoidde asaym ‘pue siseq 23} sJojepinbi
ay) buinoidde Joj a|qisuodsal Apog Buinoiddy juens|ay ay) a19m SI0)PaLD palndasun ay |

Apog Buinoaddy jJuens|ay

‘YA 0} 1oolgns ase sasuadxa pue s)sod ‘'sagy ||y Bunum u

Jo jlews ‘auoyda|ay Aq 22140 siy) woyy pajsanbas aq ued Adod piey Yy |, SI0)PaId 1O} LOIjEWIO}
|esauab, Japun WoOD SOOP-SATYNWSI/-SANY Je passadoe ag ued ‘Jojepinbi] ue jo sasuadxa

pue $834 3y} 0} UoIE|3J Ul SIONP3ID O} UoljewIojuUl sapiaosd Ydiym ‘sea4 s Jojepinbi 0) aping v

sasuadxa pue saa} sJojepinbi 0} aping

S3ISN3IAX3 ANV S1SOD 'S334 S.HOLvaINOIT




LZS0P0A0EE L ONMTAD/LIEISE/MXTLITINI /Y
. _ . L20z isnbny g1

“SIO)PaId PAINOASUN BY} JO SN[BA Ul %G }SBI)| JE JO 9DULINJU0D S} YIm
Jo}IpaJo painodasun ue (1) 10 Joypald painoas Aue (1) Aq sayna Agq Buium ul podal siyy jo 1diadal
10 SAep |z Ulyim apew aq JSNW I USY) ‘UOIBWIOojUI JaYUNy} 10} 1Sanbal e axew o) ysim nok

‘sasuadxa Jo uonesaunwal yons abus|ieys o} pue sesuadxe 10 uonesaunwal Inoge
uonewloul 1ayuny 1sanbai o} 1ybu e aney sioppald uoile(siBa) JUBAS|3I BY) YiIM SOUBPIOIDE U|

sasuadxa
pue uoijesaunwai abuajjeys oy Apjiqe pue uogewsojul 0} 3ybu s10)1paln

‘Junoooe syjuswied pue sjdiadal paydeye ayl ul UMoys
ale ajep 0} pied sjunowy ‘uodal 8y} ul Jaies JNo 13s SI uonebi)) o) uone(as Ul BUOP YoM 3y |

sasuadxa uonebiyq

L£0'09 0 [ejo}
suonoesuen
JuspadduUE O} UoHE(al Ul sJojo10S
. yswiulodde Aouanjosul LE0°09 0 sjuawasingsip pue aoiape |eba SH|eyIssoD
ue 0) Bunejas 3om |euoyssajosd |je 1no Buihuied uaym soIY13 Jo apo7 AduaAjosu| BU} AQ punog a1e S13uoNiioeId ADUBA|OSU|
(3) pouad (3
IA n A
sajep pue pugbug ur paunouj pajewnss [ejot 3JIApE JO 3injeN ued

Ul SJUBJUNODDY PAIBLEYD JO SINMISU] 3U} AQ N U} Ul JBUORIOBIG ADUSAIOSU| UE SE JOB 0} PSS S 100Wliid 931V “J0)epinbiy ay} Aq jenoidde pue maiaal o} 103lqns

alam Aay) ‘JanamoH “Apog Buinoiddy Jueasiay ay) Aq jeacsdde o) 10algns Jou a1am S)S00 asay .
Joyepinbi "asipadxa pue adusuadxa 119y} UO paseq sISsiApe BuImO||o) ay) pauie}a. S1ap|oy ad10 ay |
d11 Aosiapy Buunjonnsay WSy

$)$09 [euolissajold 13Y10
Joouljjid 291V

0 0 [eloL
0 0 (b1 1ad Gz3) P0UB)SISQNS
0 0 (noday Jad g1 3) suoda sexoes ).
. ‘uonsanb ul sasuadxa ayj Jo Buuinoul 10 uoneIsuUNWaL 0 0 (anw Jod dg'zy) abean
Jo Buibieys ay) saso|asip 1S4y Yyoiym Lodas ayy jo 1diadas saye syaam Jybie uey) Jaje| ou apew
aq Jsnw abuajeyo yons Auy "aAISS20X3 SSOUBISWINDIID 3y} |je ul ale Jojepinbyy ay) Ag pasnoul 0 0 (0¥3) 211y wooy
sasuadxa 10 paxy siseq ay} ‘pabieyd uojesaunwal ayy jey) spunolb ayj uo pnoo o} A|dde
Aew ‘LUN0OY ayj} Jo uoissiwad ay) Jo (JO}paI eyl Buipnjoul) SIOHPaID PAINJIASUN 3y} JO anjeA (3) pouad (3) parewnsa
Ul %01 1SE3| JB JO 99Ua1INJUOD 3Y} JAUND UM JOHPID paIndasun Aue 10 ‘J0)Ipald paindas Auy ul paunou| ejo. asuadxa jo adA|

2

04831702




S40IdNdddVv




£$2200 JoquinN di
NEZ 4NH ‘IINH 158 189415 uoiBulIaAA ‘sAenD Jaquuny om]
d11 Aiosiapy Buunjoniisay INSH

Joouwlid 98|y

:10)epinbi)

uNnoo Ag

:poylew uawjuloddy

10 12quianoN €z — Joowjid 99|y

102 Aely 91 — Joow|jid 23]y *§ ueaunQ weyim

€10Z 12quia03( €1 - (|BYSIBIN Y § UBdUNQ WE(jiMA
0102 Aey 9z — abing Yeses B ueoung Wegim

6002 4990J00 9z - UBdUNQ WA B 2I0W(IYd UBYjeuor

‘Juswiuiodde jo ajeq

(+00z (Mdy g pajuiodde) yjeuwey askor :Aiejaioag
(¥00z 11dy 8 pajuiodde) yleuwey puowAey -opaid
saweu

VIN

Auedwod snoinald

2102 J2QUIBAON £2 pases|as — uedung Weljjipn
10z AelN 91 pasesjal — [[euSIEN UNId)

010z 18quiaoaq ¢} pases|as — abing yeleg
0102 Ae|\ 9z pasesjal — aiow|iyd ueyjeuor

Joouwjlid 23|y

.jo}epinbi

NEZ LNH INH 1S3 19315 uojbuiapn ‘shenp Jaquiny om |

;20140 pasa)sibay

yuswdinba [eonnaosewleyd jo Buipes ]

:Aunoe jediduud

ALL 93S ‘uopuoT ‘peoy [iybuol og

:ssaippe Buipes |

P¥1 SUIYBA B VY

:aweu buipes ]

€00¢/¢L/80

:uonelodiodul Jo ayeq

9602860

:Jaquinu Auedwo)

04831709

6002 4O 2082} ON 221SN( J0 SUN0Y [A0Y 'WN0Q YBIH

:90U8J9J81 UNOD

uonewsojul uonepinbig

P¥71BUIYSEN M R W

:aweu Auedwo)

uoneunoyu] Auedwon

ZO_._.<_>_M_OH_Z_>N_O._.D._.<._.w v




Statement

of Affairs
£

-214,093.50

-214,093.50

ASSET REALISATIONS

Bank Interest Net of Tax

Book Debts

Recovery of Property/Preferences

COST OF REALISATIONS
Agents/Valuers Fees

ATE Insurance premium
Bank Charges

Bordereau Premium

DTI Cheque Fees

IPS Fees

ISA Banking Fee

ISA Quarterly Charges
Land Registry

. Legal Disbursements

Legal Fees

O.R. Remuneration
Office Holders Fees
Petitioners Costs
Statutory Advertising
ISA write off

UNSECURED CREDITORS
Trade & Expense Creditors

'REPRESENTED BY

| B. RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS SUMMARY

From
26/10/2009
To
18/08/2021

£

97.80
1,096.88

135,155.00

136,349.68

107.50
20,732.80
44.00
93.00
13.55
28.84
14,362.51
924.00
18.00
20,934.73
39,101.83
1,470.00
28,500.00
2,110.86
169.20
22.00
-128,632.82

7,716.86

-7,716.86

0.00

From
26/10/2009
To
18/08/2021

£

97.80
1,096.88

135,155.00

136,349.68

107.50
20,732.80
44.00
93.00
13.55
28.84
14,362.51
924 .00
18.00
20,934.73
39,101.83
1,470.00
28,500.00
2,110.86
169.20
22.00
-128,632.82

7,716.86

-7,716.86

0.00

NIL



Y9 '6vZ 00992'93  |1'sZ z6 80 vl s 06 ot . ‘ “lel01
es'coz | |00€06'S3  |pee 89 80 . L€ 06 L0 siolpa1) painoasun
€861 |00LLE3 X 0z 00 00 00 00 €0 SI0}1pa1) paIndag
00'GLL  |00'oY 3 0 v0 00 00 00 00 00 sioypal) [enualajeld
SJ0}1pai)
1282 0S'Z0v'63  |Z€E 00 £0 00 8vz = |8 3 lejoL
12€8e 05Z0v'63  |zes 00 €0 00 8z 8y £ siepey [ebe
SioeN O_h_omﬂ_w ase)
$9'692 0SYZY'E3  |LTH 00 1 00 Ve 8l 90 1e1oL
€99/ |og6lE'e3 [0 00 50 00 1’6 gl 90 vago/suoneBysanul
0005} 00G0L3 |20 00 L0 00 00 00 00 19A1909Y |BIWO/SIA8A/LA
suonebiysaau)
Z1°282 00985'S3 |86} 00 L0 1o €51 90 . Ve lesoL
96'8c2 |0S'1S0'L 3 |bb 00 L0 10 0t 90 00 Auadoid pue pue
lecly | |osvee't3 e 00 00 00 0 00 8z aoueuy sajes 3 s101qeQq
00°SEY 00283 z0 00 00 00 00 00 Z0 uogeBsanur / uonebiy| - sjessy
6200z oo€zL'e3  |oeTL 00 00 00 6Ll 00 10 18Uj0/e1Uab - Sjessy
S}ISSY JO uoljesijeady
rLELz 00'166'93  |8'ZE szy vL 10 6' 8's Vi . lejoL
€19l |o06S6'Z3  |goL el Zl 00 z1 8z €0 uonexe|
00'sse |ogse 3 10 00 00 00 00 10 00 awayog uoisuad
o . spodai g sbueaw
orzsz . |osoeres  |ogh z1 LS 00 . L'y 92 80 SUOISIOBP SIAPIOYSIBYS/SIONPBID
68822 |0090Z 3 60 00 50 10 00 €0 00 awabeuep ase)
sjuswadinbay lioymyerg
sojey sjsop ewil  |sinon yels poddng {sisAjeuy : $10}0211Q0 deI0SSY
abesony 1e1o jejoL © sjuelsiSsy |® saannoexg |soenossy  |sisbeuepy |/ siopeug sJaupey adg sinoH

120z Isnbny g 0} 6002 1290100 9z pouad ay} 1o} sisA|eue 1802 aw Juswiuiodde jsod sJojepinbi

SISATVNY JINIL INJWLINIOddV-1SOd O

%

04831710



SL15T 16211 ZSvLL 18'S5Z Z1'e9z 81'SPE £6'VZy sajey abesany
T OV'EL0'ZS3 |00°L08'C3 |06'VIS'S3 058853  [00°6YS'ZZ3 |00°509°S) 3 00°6¥6'S 3 1509 awi) (€10
SL/1ST |OV'ELOLS 3  |ThEe LES 9'Le €z 18 6'€S 0vl SuNoH [e10)
19657 |oveve'sz3 |9L6 0zl ziz L0 692 61E 6 leyor
00GEr  |0S€EV 3 ) 00 00 00 00 00 10 punoubxoeq § awjuiodde-aid
lgo1z ~ |og'€0z's3  |0bz LY zel 00 gl ey 00 Buuaiyse)
zvezz |ovos0'0z3  |s€L £l 08 L0 1'6Z 9.2 8y juswabeuepy ased

Bujuue|d pue uonesnsiuIWPY




